Eggenberg CUP 2023 - 1. kolo - Situace 6 - 2023-05-06
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Stage Results - Classic

Place Name
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Altuna, Denis
Zvéfina, David

Novotny ml., Zdenék

Hlavaj, Ludék
Sindelar, Vlastislav

Stage Results - Open

Place Name
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Cimburek, Lukas
Vystyd, Vaclav
Scherbaum, Oto
Vaijtr, David
Horejsi, Lenka
Votocek, Milos
Vyborny, Vladimir
Musil, FrantiSek

Stage Results - Production

Place Name

WCoOoNODU A WN =

Svehla ml., Zdenék
Némecek, Zdenék
Janka, Jifi

Richter, David
Kuhtreiber, Karel
Cech, Jan

Cizek, Jan

Ulehla, Gejza

Véana ml., Jindfich
Dvordak, Marian

Vrkoslavova, Jaroslava

Smolik, Petr
Netolicky, Pavel
Bulif, Josef

Urban, Roman
Krejza, Martin
Bahensky, Michael

No.
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38
140

No.
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17
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91
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Time

14.82
13.63
19.03
25.54
30.01

Time

14.29
13.33
16.98
17.37
18.43
18.61
21.47

0.00

Time

13.93
14.88
15.86
13.09
16.05
14.65
17.18
15.82
16.23
14.41
17.89
15.36
18.27
18.15
20.58
18.95
21.09

Hit

Factor
5.7355
5.2825
4.1513
3.4064
2.2659

Hit

Factor
6.5080
6.3016
5.0648
47784
4.7206
41376
3.9590
0.0000

Hit

Factor
6.3891
5.9812
5.7377
5.6532
5.5452
5.5290
5.4133
5.2465
5.2372
4.9965
4.8631
4.6875
4.6524
4.5730
4.5190
4.4855
4.2200

Stage
Pts
95.0000
87.4963
68.7608
56.4224
37.5315

Stage
Pts
95.0000
91.9861
73.9322
69.7511
68.9075
60.3973
57.7909
0.0000

Stage
Pts
95.0000
88.9348
85.3145
84.0576
82.4517
82.2114
80.4905
78.0111
77.8727
74.2939
72.3092
69.6989
69.1775
67.9964
67.1927
66.6952
62.7477

Stage %

100.00 %
92.10 %
72.38 %
59.39 %
39.51 %

Stage %

100.00 %
96.83 %
77.82 %
73.42 %
72.53 %
63.58 %
60.83 %

0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
93.62 %
89.80 %
88.48 %
86.79 %
86.54 %
84.73 %
82.12 %
81.97 %
78.20 %
76.11 %
73.37 %
72.82 %
71.58 %
70.73 %
70.21 %
66.05 %
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Elstner, Marek
Vasicek, Jakub
Peka, Petr
Budjac, Jakub
Chalupova, Barbora
Petran, Pavel
Picha, Marek
Rehorek, Radek
Vana st., Jindra
Sztacho, Martin
Prchal, FrantiSek
Trojan, Lukas
Zidek, Milan
Trnkova, Katefina
Sochor, Jan
Bajnar, Zdenék
Sochor, Tomas
Dvorék, David
Janoch, Milan
Chalupova, Karolina
Hudek, Martin

32
51
35
63
23
16
88
42
115
66
87
127
11
25
129
53
121
8
94
15
101

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name
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Hora, Karel
Tesdarek, Antonin
Vacko, Robert
Stadler, Robert
Sladecek, Jakub
Pilsky, Patrik
Frydl, Vaclav

Stage Results - Revolver

Place Name
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Kotrous, Pavel
Prosek, Jan

Koudelka st., Jaroslav

Barta, Ondrej
Novotny st., Zdenék

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name
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Dlouhy, Michal
Samkova, Markéta
Benicek, Petr
Racsky, Libor
Fiala, Jan

Riha, Jakub

Pajtl, Martin

Wilk, Ivo

Klimes, Pavel
Turkovd, Eva
Baier, Josef
Kohout, Pavel
Fiala jr.,, Jan
Cedetka, Josef
Horackova, Anna
Benes, Stanislav
Karchndk, Slavomir
Hruby ml., Martin
Vicany, Pavel
Hruby, Martin

No.

160
83
56
76
18
125
137

No.

19
100
79
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111
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85
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31
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89
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20
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64
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74
79
76
83
71
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91
67
83
80
88
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76
88
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67
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77
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83
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81
83
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20.59
15.98
20.32
17.14
21.64
18.93
23.89
23.51
25.10
18.58
18.16
17.95
23.55
23.08
21.44
27.73
21.69
26.50
29.34
29.82
39.39

Time

14.87
15.09
14.90
16.22
17.19
16.39

0.00

Time

22.01
23.28
26.52
45.78
80.67

Time

13.64
15.28
15.02
14.46
15.63
16.88
17.11
16.75
15.67
16.67
16.36
16.97
17.10
16.07
18.97
18.06
18.05
17.46
18.09
17.08

4.0311
4.0050
3.8878
3.8506
3.8355
3.7507
3.7254
3.7006
3.6255
3.6060
3.4692
3.3426
3.3121
3.2496
3.0784
2.8128
2.7663
2.5283
23177
2.0121
1.4471

Hit

Factor
5.5817
5.5003
5.3020
4.9938
4.8284
4.8200
0.0000

Hit

Factor
3.6801
3.5653
3.3183
2.0315
1.1404

Hit

Factor
6.5249
5.9555
5.6591
5.6017
5.4383
5.2725
5.2016
5.1940
5.1691
5.0990
5.0733
5.0088
4.9708
4.9160
4.9025
4.8726
4.8199
4.7537
4.6987
4.6253

59.9386
59.5508
57.8080
57.2556
57.0303
55.7689
55.3935
55.0239
53.9079
53.6184
51.5833
49.7017
49.2480
48.3181
45.7724
41.8244
41.1317
37.5936
34.4614
29.9177
21.5166

Stage
Pts
95.0000
93.6150
90.2396
84.9945
82.1786
82.0360
0.0000

Stage
Pts
95.0000
92.0352
85.6580
52.4404
29.4398

Stage
Pts
95.0000
86.7094
82.3943
81.5576
79.1786
76.7654
75.7335
75.6227
75.2600
74.2389
73.8657
72.9264
72.3720
71.5746
71.3779
70.9435
70.1762
69.2121
68.4114
67.3422

63.09 %
62.69 %
60.85 %
60.27 %
60.03 %
58.70 %
58.31 %
57.92 %
56.75 %
56.44 %
54.30 %
52.32 %
51.84 %
50.86 %
48.18 %
44.03 %
43.30 %
39.57 %
36.28 %
31.49 %
22.65%

Stage %

100.00 %
98.54 %
94.99 %
89.47 %
86.50 %
86.35%

0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
96.88 %
90.17 %
55.20 %
30.99 %

Stage %

100.00 %
91.27 %
86.73 %
85.85%
83.35%
80.81 %
79.72 %
79.60 %
79.22 %
78.15%
77.75 %
76.76 %
76.18 %
75.34 %
75.13 %
74.68 %
73.87 %
72.85%
72.01 %
70.89 %
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Svadlakova, Miroslava
Svehla st., Zdenék
Paul, Petr

Konrad, Frantisek
Sykora, Kamil
Smrcka, Marek
Rendl, Josef
Baték, Jarda
Konecny, Pavel
Novak, Tomas
Klimes, Radim
Fiala, Milan
Simeéek, Jifi
Havel, Petr
Strunecky, Otakar
Kadlec, Ales
Koblic, Jan
Skaloud, Martin
Zakostelecky, FrantiSek
Hejnovd, Dea
Petrikova, Blanka
Cervinka, Jaroslav
Morawski, Michal
Vltavsky, Miroslav
Cervinka, Pavel
Hatle, Jan

Florian, Petr
Novotny, Andrej
Kadlec, David
Smolka, Vlastislav
Ubl, Jaroslav
Nguyenov3, Jitka
Kripa, Marek
Zemanova, Silvia
(DQ) Kovar, Martin

108
48
61
92
65
62
134
33
52
119
22
67
50
77
143
81
161
68
78
26
49
73
70
59
74
141
46
109
130
136
113
131
57
110
MARTIN7771
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Min
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87
89
73
89
85
83
95
75
77
85
86
78
84
75
81
73
78
93
78
89
91
72
89
79
76
80
69
83
84
73
79
62
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0
0

17.18
20.00
16.84
20.68
20.12
19.89
23.27
18.42
19.20
21.33
19.28
17.30
19.00
19.40
16.00
13.97
18.44
25.34
19.33
26.85
27.55
19.37
28.78
25.86
22.31
23.74
18.60
37.27
30.36
35.21
52.18
91.16

0.00

0.00

4.4820
4.4500
4.3349
4.3037
4.2247
41730
4.0825
4.0717
4.0104
3.9850
3.9419
3.9306
3.8947
3.8660
3.8125
3.7938
3.6876
3.6701
3.5178
3.3147
3.3031
3.2008
3.0924
3.0549
2.9583
2.9486
2.6344
2.2270
2.1080
1.5053
1.1307
0.2413
0.0000
0.0000

65.2553
64.7900
63.1144
62.6596
61.5090
60.7563
59.4395
59.2816
58.3899
58.0198
57.3924
57.2283
56.7056
56.2869
55.5083
55.2367
53.6903
53.4348
51.2183
48.2607
48.0914
46.6026
45.0243
44.4781
43.0717
42.9304
38.3558
32.4240
30.6921
21.9158
16.4625

3.5137

0.0000

0.0000

68.69 %
68.20 %
66.44 %
65.96 %
64.75 %
63.95 %
62.57 %
62.40 %
61.46 %
61.07 %
60.41 %
60.24 %
59.69 %
59.25 %
58.43 %
58.14 %
56.52 %
56.25 %
53.91 %
50.80 %
50.62 %
49.06 %
47.39 %
46.82 %
45.34 %
45.19 %
40.37 %
34.13 %
3231 %
23.07 %
17.33 %

3.70 %

0.00 %

0.00 %



